STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014

Check Number

Check Date

1,515
1,516
1,517
1,518
1,519
1,520
1,521
1,522
1,523
1,524
1,525
1,526
1,527

09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/25/2014
09/25/2014
09/25/2014

Vendor Name

MATTHEW HAINES

STUMPS

ELIZABETHTOWN SPORTING GOODS
ESBENSHADE'S GREENHOUSE INC
MATTHEW HAINES

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION
WEAVER'S

WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR
DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN
KEYSTONE WOUNDED WARRIORS
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

GRAND TOTAL.:

Check Amount

Account Description

375.00
132.85
552.50
506.80
185.00
112.50
1,955.00
800.00
2,881.00
50.00
1,134.48
500.00
62.50
9,247.63

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
VARSITY CLUB

FFA

FFA

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
FFA

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

STUDENT COUNCIL



