## STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81 CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Check Amount	Account Description
1,515	09/11/2014	MATTHEW HAINES	375.00	STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
1,516	09/11/2014	STUMPS	132.85	VARSITY CLUB
1,517	09/19/2014	ELIZABETHTOWN SPORTING GOODS	552.50	FFA
1,518	09/19/2014	ESBENSHADE'S GREENHOUSE INC	506.80	FFA
1,519	09/19/2014	MATTHEW HAINES	185.00	STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
1,520	09/19/2014	NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION	112.50	FFA
1,521	09/19/2014	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,955.00	DUE TO GENERAL FUND
1,522	09/19/2014	PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION	800.00	FFA
1,523	09/19/2014	WEAVER'S	2,881.00	FFA
1,524	09/19/2014	WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR	50.00	FFA
1,525	09/25/2014	DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN	1,134.48	FFA
1,526	09/25/2014	KEYSTONE WOUNDED WARRIORS	500.00	FFA
1,527	09/25/2014	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	62.50	STUDENT COUNCIL
		GRAND TOTA	L: 9,247.63	